
Date Time Topic
Thursday, September 8, 2022 9:00AM-10:00AM ERROR DETECTION

Friday, September 9, 2022 9:00AM-10:00AM FILLERS
Saturday, September 10, 2022 9:00AM-10:00AM CLOZE TEST
Monday, September 12, 2022 9:00AM-10:00AM READING COMPREHENSION
Tuesday, September 13, 2022 9:00AM-10:00AM PARA JUMBLE

Wednesday, September 14, 2022 9:00AM-10:00AM PARA JUMBLE 
Thursday, September 15, 2022 9:00AM-10:00AM READING COMPREHENSION

Friday, September 16, 2022 9:00AM-10:00AM READING COMPREHENSION
Saturday, September 17, 2022 9:00AM-10:00AM CLOZE TEST
Monday, September 19, 2022 9:00AM-10:00AM ERROR DETECTION
Tuesday, September 20, 2022 9:00AM-10:00AM FILL IN THE BLANKS

Wednesday, September 21, 2022 9:00AM-10:00AM VOCAB BASED QUESTIONS
Thursday, September 22, 2022 9:00AM-10:00AM VOCAB BASED QUESTIONS

Friday, September 23, 2022 9:00AM-10:00AM COMPLETE MOCK 


